Contract:

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

7880 COLONEL RICHARDSON HIGH SCHOOL

TRACK PAVING

PHASE
CODE

DESCRIPTION

5001

5002

5003

9.5mm HMA Surface Track

9.5mm HMA Surface Concession & Bleacher Area

9.5mm HMA High Jump Area

QUANTITY

850.00

85.00

75.00

Total for Contract

UNIT
PRICE

95.00
95.00
95.00

7880 :

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

80,750.00
8,075.00

7,125.00

95,950.00



