JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7880 COLONEL RICHARDSON HIGH SCHOOL

TRACK PAVING

PHASE CODE	DESCRIPTION	<u>UNIT</u>	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT AMOUNT
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface Track	TON	850.00	95.00	80,750.00
5002	9.5mm HMA Surface Concession & Bleacher Area	TON	85.00	95.00	8,075.00
5003	9.5mm HMA High Jump Area	TON	75.00	95.00	7,125.00
			Total for Contract	7880 :	95,950.00